9:00

10:15

10:15

10:30

11:00

1:30

2:30

Reminder:

Tuesday, November 18, 2025
Pickaway County Commissioners
Agenda

Conduct Business

Sheriff Hafey, Pickaway County Sheriff - Update

Brian Hill & Tiffany Anderson, Pickaway Progress Partners — Northpoint TIF
Termination

Brian Hill & Tiffany Anderson Pickaw
NEXT, and Keith Summers- P3 Ag Stu

rogress Partners, Jamie Green, Planning
pdate

>SS

PICKAWAY

portation Improvement District Meeting

Planning Commission Meeting



