Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Pickaway County Commissioners Agenda

9:00	
}	Conduct Business
10:15	
10:15	Sheriff Hafey, Pickaway County Sheriff - Update
10:30	Brian Hill & Tiffany Anderson, Pickaway Progress Partners – Northpoint TIF Termination
11:00	Brian Hill & Tiffany Anderson Pickaway Progress Partners, Jamie Green, Planning NEXT , and Keith Summers- P3 Ag Study Update <>><>><>><>><>><>><>><>><>><>><>><>><>
1:30	Transportation Improvement District Meeting
2:30	Planning Commission Meeting

Reminder: